Page 4 - 4 Page 4 - 5
Specific Applications
February 2009
Sp
ec
ifi
c
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
All prices excluding GST
Pressure Gauges
0804D-2250SB  250kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case	 25.19	 16.79
0804D-2400SB 400kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.19	 16.79
0804D-21000SB 1000kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.19	 16.79
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
40mm Dry Gauge - Bottom Entry
0804D-2250NSR 250kPa - 1/8 NPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.77	 17.18
0804D-2100SRV -100kPa Vacuum - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 30.58	 20.39
0804D-2250SR 250kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.77	 17.18
0804D-2400SR 400kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.77	 17.18
0804D-21000SR 1000kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.77	 17.18
0804D-41000SR 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 25.77	 17.18
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
40mm Dry Gauge - Rear Entry
0805D-2800BB 800kPa - 1/8 BSPT Black Steel Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-4100SBV -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case 	 33.78	 22.52
0805D-4100SB 100kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 33.78	 22.52
0805D-4160SB 160kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 33.78	 22.52
0805D-4250ABP 250kPa Swimming Pool - 1/4 BSPT ABS Plastic Case 	 20.70	 13.80
0805D-4250SBP 250kPa Swimming Pool - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case 	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-4250SB 250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-4400CB 400kPa - 1/4 BSPT Safety Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-4400SB 400kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-4800BB 800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-4800SB 800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-41000BB 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-41000CB 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Safety Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-41000SB 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-41600BB 1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case   	 23.10	 15.40
0805D-41600SB 1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 27.33	 18.22
0805D-44000SB 4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 30.93	 20.62
0805D-48000CB 8000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Safety Case   	 31.69	 21.13
0805D-416000CB 16000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Safety Case   	 31.69	 21.13
0805D-425000CB 25000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Safety Case   	 31.69	 21.13
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
50mm Dry Gauge - Bottom Entry
Page 4 - 6
Specific Applications
February 2009
Sp
ec
ifi
c
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
All prices excluding GST
Page 4 - 7
Pressure Gauges
0805L-4250SBP 250kPa Swimming Pool - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case  	 41.35	 27.57
0805L-41600SB 1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 41.35	 27.57
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
50mm Liquid Filled Gauge - Bottom Entry
0805D-2100SRV -100kPa Vacuum - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case  	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-2250SR 250kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-2400SR 400kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-2800SR 800kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-21000BR 1000kPa - 1/8 BSPT Black Steel Case   	 25.33	 16.88
0805D-21000SR 1000kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-21600SR 1600kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-24000SR 4000kPa - 1/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-4250ARP 250kPa Swimming Pool- 1/4 BSPT ABS Plastic Case	 21.72	 14.48
0805D-4250SRP 250kPa Swimming Pool - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-4250SR 250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-4800SR 800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-41000SR 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-41600SR 1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 29.42	 19.61
0805D-42500NSB 2500kPa - 1/4 NPT Stainless Steel Case   	 30.93	 20.62
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
50mm Dry Gauge - Rear Entry
0806D-4100BBV -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case 	 36.90	 24.60
0806D-4100BB 100kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 36.90	 24.60
0806D-4250BB 250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-4400BB 400kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-4600BB 600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-4800BB 800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-41000BB 1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-41600BB 1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 32.22	 21.48
0806D-42500BB 2500kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-44000BB 4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-46000BB 6000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 35.47	 23.65
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
63mm Dry Gauge - Bottom Entry
Page 4 - 6 Page 4 - 7
Specific Applications
February 2009
Sp
ec
ifi
c
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
All prices excluding GST
0806L-4100SBV  -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4100SB  100kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4250SB  250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4400SB  400kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4600SB  600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4800SB  800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-41000SB  1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-41600SB  1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-42500SB  2500kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-44000SB  4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-46000SB  6000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-48000SB  8000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-410000SB  10000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-416000SB  16000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-425000SB  25000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-440000SB  40000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 45.93	 30.62
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
63mm Liquid Filled Gauge - Bottom Entry
Pressure Gauges
0806D-4250BR  250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-41000BR  1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-41600BR  1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-44000BR  4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-46000BR  6000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 33.38	 22.25
0806D-4100SRFV  -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case Flanged    	 53.23	 35.49
0806D-4100SRF  100kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case Flanged     	 53.23	 35.49
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
63mm Dry Gauge - Rear Entry
Page 4 - 8
Specific Applications
February 2009
Sp
ec
ifi
c
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
All prices excluding GST
Page 4 - 9
0806L-4100SRV  -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case   	 45.93	 30.62
0806L-4100SR  100kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-4250SR  250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-4600SR  600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-4800SR  800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-41000SR  1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-41600SR  1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-42500SR  2500kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-44000SR  4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-46000SR  6000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-48000SR  8000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-416000SR  16000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-425000SR  25000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
0806L-440000SR  40000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 48.48	 32.32
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
63mm Liquid Filled Gauge - Rear Entry
0808D-4100BBV  -100kPa Vacuum - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case	 53.63	 35.76
0808D-4250BB  250kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-4400BB  400kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-4800BB  800kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-41000BB  1000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-41600BB  1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-42500BB  2500kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
0808D-44000BB  4000kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 48.56	 32.37
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
80mm Dry Gauge - Bottom Entry
0808D-41600BR  1600kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 53.50	 35.67
0808D-42500BR  2500kPa - 1/4 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 53.50	 35.67
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
80mm Dry Gauge - Rear Entry
Pressure Gauges
Page 4 - 8 Page 4 - 9
Specific Applications
February 2009
Sp
ec
ifi
c
Ap
pl
ic
at
io
ns
All prices excluding GST
0810D-6100BBV  -100kPa Vacuum - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 60.13	 40.09
0810D-6250BB  250kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-6400BB  400kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-6800BB  800kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-61000BB  1000kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-61600BB  1600kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-62500BB  2500kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-64000BB  4000kPa - 3/8 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
0810D-82500BB  2500kPa - 1/2 BSPT Black Steel Case    	 55.64	 37.09
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
100mm Dry Gauge - Bottom Entry
0810L-6100SBV  -100kPa Vacuum - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-6250SB  250kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-6400SB  400kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-6800SB  800kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-61000SB  1000kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-61600SB  1600kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
0810L-62500SB  2500kPa - 3/8 BSPT Stainless Steel Case    	 113.45	 75.63
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
100mm Liquid Filled Gauge - Bottom Entry
0805-FF FRONT FLANGE 50MM    	 11.22	 7.48
0806-FF FRONT FLANGE 63MM    	 13.04	 8.69
0804-PMK PANEL MOUNT KIT 40MM    	 6.86	 4.57
0805-PMK PANEL MOUNT KIT 50MM    	 8.19	 5.46
0806-PMK PANEL MOUNT KIT 63MM    	 9.75	 6.50
Order Code Description	 RRP	 List    	 Price	 Price
Accessories
Pressure Gauges